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SCHOOL: COLUMBIA COLLEGE

PROGRAM TITLE: UNDECIDED

SUBJECT COURSE
NUNBER

CHEM
CHEN
ENGL
HUMA
NATH

CHEM
CHEM
CHEN
CHEM
HUMA
SCNC
SCNC

Bi0L
3100
cocl
MATH
PSYC

BIOL
8I0L
cocl
PSYC
STAT

Curulative GPA:

UN
UN
cc

UN

UN
UN
UN
UN
cC
cC
cc

UN
UN
cc
UN

UN
UN
cc

UN

1403
1407
1010
1001
101

1404
1408
1500
1501
1002
1000
1100

2005
2015
101
1201
1001

2006
2018
1o2
48%0
101

6.00 Credits

COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

Must include

: students name

TITLE

Fall 2022

GENERAL CHEMISTRY |-LECTU
GENERAL CHEMISTRY | - REC

UN: READINGS IN HUMAN RIGHTS

EURPN LIT-PHILOS MASTERPI
CALCULUS 1

Spring 2023

GENERAL CHEMISTRY 11-LECT
GENERAL CHEMISTRY |1-REC
GENERAL CHEMISTRY LABORAT
GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB-LEC
EURPN LIT-PHILOS MASTRPIE
FRONT IERS OF SCIENCE

FRONT IERS OF SCIENCE-DISC

Fall 2023

INTRO BIO |: BIOCHEM, GEN,
INTRO BIO |: BICCHEM, GEN,
CONTEMP WESTEAN CIVILIZAT
CALCULUS 111

THE SCIENCE OF PSYCHOLOGY

Spring 2024
INTRO BIO 11:CELL B10,DEY
INTRO BIO 11:CELL 810,DEY
CONTEMP WESTAN CIVILIZATI
LAB IN JUSTICE DATA SCIEN
INTROOUCTION TO STATISTIC
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Tr#nsfen College Bd: Advanced Placement

Must show cumulative
GPA including fall 2024

CANDIDACY: Bac
MAJOR: UNDECIDED

Must include name of
school




